The JOFRA CPC calibrator series is the new generation of the successful
AMETEK series of pressure calibrators. The CPC series is recognized by
its high quality and carefully selected features that save time and make
calibration tasks easy to perform; e.g. dual information display, 11 different
pressure units, transmitter mA reading, min/max recording, peak reading,
and semi-automatic pressure switch test finding the closing, opening and
the hysteresis pressure (dead band).
Maintenance of the instrument is made easy. Re-calibration of the unit can

pressure
switches and
safety valves.
CPC Series
Compact
Pressure
Calibrator
Portabel field instrument designed for easy
and reliable pressure calibration
NOTICENow with new upgraded
system B pump
ISO 9001 Manufacturer
Specification Sheet SS-CP-2180-US
p r e s s u r e
Pressure range
CPC010C 10 psi / 0.7 bar
CPC030C 30 psi / 2 bar
CPC200C 200 psi / 15 bar
Ideal for on-site use
Complete ready-to-use calibration systems
in one carrying case or as individual
indicators

The JOFRA CPC delivery always includes a protective softcase
for the indicator. All CPC indicators are delivered calibrated in
both pressure and vacuum. If a vacuum pump is required see
the accessory list.
Standard delivery
CPC calibrator (indicator):
• Traceable calibration certificate (NIST)
• With pressure and vacuum performance
• 9V Battery
• converter to 1/4 in NPT female
• converter to 1/4 in BSP female
• Test leads; red and black
• Soft case and shoulder strap
• User manual
Also included with system A delivery:
• Base model AXX: Pump T-730 for CPC010 (10 psi / 0.7 bar)
• Base model AXX: Pump T-730 for CPC030 (30 psi / 2 bar)
• Base model AXX: Pump T-740 for CPC200 (200 psi / 15 bar)
• Base model AVX: Pump T-750 for
            CPC010 (10 psi / 0.7 bar) to CPC200 (200 psi / 15 bar)
• Hose 0.6 m / 24 in with 1/4 in BSP and NPT female connector
• Quick connector between pump and indicator